i

GENERAL ASSEMBLY 595 THERMOWAVE MODEL DIAGRAM

Ky
Wi e

®

. o g&ﬁ i i ;
‘r . o, . ,._,_ "R
SN WA
= R
& o

12



SWITCH PANEL ASSEMBLY 1U603W (SATURN)

Part No. Description
1 74482 /PW Switch Panel End Plate L/H 1
2 74481 /PW Switch Panel End Plate R/H 1
3 74488 /PW Switch Panel Top Trim 595 1
4 74489 /PW Switch Panel Bottom Trim 595 1
5 74582 Switch Panel Fixing Bracket 2
6 74159 Neutral Terminal SNT-8 1
7 95562 Energy Regulator T4-205 4
8 95559 Thermostat EGO 55-18064.040 1
9 74160 Multi-Function Switch 46-26866 1
10 74518 Warmer Drawer Switch TR-206 1
R N | 74621 Switch Panel Chassis Frame 1
. 12 74576 Switch Panel Chassis 1U603 1
13 53614 Screw 6 x ¥ x Pan Pozi
14 52232 Earth Screw M5 x 20 ZP Pozi Rib
15 95556 Neon Indicator 2720430178 2
16 74371 . Neon Bezel Red 2729000100 2
17 74503 Analogue Clock — Diehl 1
18 74545 Lens Ring — Analogue Clock 1
19 74556 Utility Socket Cap 2
20 48606 Screw Y x 1 BSW RH ZP SWI
21 74546 Lens — Analogue Clock 1
22 40010 ' Utility Socket Base 2
23 95578 Rocker Switch — Standard 2
24 74496 /EC Switch Panel Screen 1
25 74505 Knob Assembly White 7
26 99126 Knob Kit Analogue Clock 2

5

21




CERAMIC HOB ASSEMBLY 595

Part No. Description Qty Reqd
1 75151 Ceramic S/W Hob Assy 1
2 75191 Ceramic Element Base 1
3 75189 Hob Support Bracket 2 {
4 75017 Element 1200W 1
5 75016 Element 1.700W 1
6 75015 Element 2100W Dual 1
7 75014 Element 1800W Oval 1
8 96088 Element Spring 9
9 16007 Sleeve 15mm 0.2m
10 16003 Sleeve 20mm 0.23m
11 95639 Hot Light — Surface Unit 1 o
12 75150/PW . Vent Cap 1 o
13 53614 Screw 6 x Y1 Pan Pozi
14 50445 S Screw 8 x %> WFR NP Phil

15 53843 Screw 10 x Y2 ZP WH Pozi
24




RADIANT HOB ASSEMBLY 595

OO~k WNPE

Part No.
75148/EC
75052 /GBBM
75055/GBBM
75057
75058
75008
75073
75061
75063
75150/PW
72271
50501
53843
75097
75076
48931
50445
48963

2]

Description

Hob S/W Assy

Drip Bowl 6”

Drip Bowl 8”

Element 6”

Element 8”

Mounting Plate

Mounting Clip

Connector Block Assembly Front
Connector Block Assembly Rear
VYent Cap

Retaining Bracket
Spire Nut No. 8

Screw 10 x Y2 7P WH Pozi
Screw M3 x 6 Taptite

Screw M3 IT Lockwasher
Washer Vs x 3 /& Stainless Steel 304
Screw 8 x %= WFR NP Phil

Fibre Washer °/32x 8/ X Va2

25

Qty Reqd

ot

N ERENNDPREPEPRPNMNMNON




OVEN ASSEMBLY THERMOWAVE — EXPOSED &OWER ELEMENT AS
FITTED TO:- 1UGO7W & 1UB03W

Part No. Description Qty Reqd
1 70130/EG Oven Spot Welded Assembly MF/EXP 1
2 95591 lLight Assembly BJB 77.222.2101.00 1
3 99014 Bulb-Light Assembly 1
4 70004 Fan & Motor Assembly ITT 1
5 70128/GBKM Fan Baffle 1
6 70002 Top Grill Element i
7 70003 Top Bake Element 1
8 78095/EG Element Guard 1
w9 94112 Element Hinge 4
710 70145 Element Support Rod 1
<11 70124 Main Oven Element 1
12 296097 Thermostat Clip 2
13 70053 Oven Gasket Assembly 1
14 94138 Oven Gasket Retainer 4
15 48934 M6 Washer 2
16 50549 Expansion Nut 2
17 53847 Screw 10 x 1 WSH
18 70021 Element Hinge 2
19 92198 Flexible Conduct Bracket 1
20 92276 ; Mains Channel Bracket 2
21 92149 Mains Cable Clamp 1
22 61033 Mains Terminal Bilock 1
23 99015 Motor Nut 1
24 52134 Screw M5 x 30 MH

27




(7N
N

/
GRILL COMPARTMENT & DOOR ASSEMBLY

B OOoO~NOOO R WN

= O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25

Part No.
71037 /EG
40070
95510
96020
45097
94022
94509
45037
94528/GBKM
76247
52281
53457
16243 /PW
76309/PW
71005
71004
71013
71032/EG
73030/EC
71006C
71007C
48847
50501
52234
46049
48963
53681

Description Qty Reqd

Grill Compartment S/W Assembly
Thermo Cutout

Element 2200W

Spacer Element Fixing

Rubber Element Retainer
Element Gasket Upper

Reflector Assembly

Rubber Stop Pad

Back Bar

Handle Fixing Bracket

Screw M5 x 10 Taptite (For Solid Handle)
Screw 12 x s (For Hollow Handle)
Handle (Solid)

Handle (Hollow)

Pin Roller

Roller Teflon

Spacer Roller

Door Lining S/W Assembly

Front Panel

Right Hand Runner

Left Hand Runner

Nut M6 Fujilok ZP
Spire Nut No. 8

Screw M5 x 30 PH ZP
Rivet & x 10 Avex

Fibre Washer 2 x % x Va2

Screw 8 x % NP Truss Phil

29

NRPNPRPRRRRER

b=

R N N N




DOOR ASSEMBLY

Part No.

76314
76315
76245 /EG
76245 /EGS
76330
76243 /PW
76309/PW
76242
76248 /PBK
76196
90119
76246
76247
52281
53457
50501
53681
53631
53616
48961
48963
76123
76157

Description

Front Panel Assy Non Thermo
Front Panel Assy Thermowave
Door Lining S/W Assembly
Door Lining S/W Assy Screened
Door Hinge :
Door Handle (Solid)

Handle (Hollow)

Inner Door Glass

Door Glass Spacer

Door Glass Retainer

Door Glass Retainer

Inner Door Glass Gasket
Handie Fixing Bracket

1U601
1U602
1

NP

N = NN e

1U603
1U607

PN R

NP NN R

Screw M5 x 10 Taptite Pan Pozi (For Solid Handle)

Screw 12 x % (For Hollow Handle)
Spire Nut No. 8

Screw 8 x %/ NP Truss Phil

Screw 8 x Y2 WH ZP Pozi

Screw 6 x % WH ZP Pozi

Fibre Washer s x %1 X a2

Fibre Washer %z X 3 x Yaz

Screw M5 x 8 NP CSK Pozi
Washer M5 x 11 x 0.55 CSK Brass

N 30

1U604
1UG05
1U606
1Ue08

P NP

RNk NNNP e

stire,
£ k

P




WARMER DRAWER ASSEMBLY

" .

Part No. Description Qty Reqd
Grill  Non Grill

1 73038/PW Warmer Drawer Body 1 1

2 73030/EC Warmer Drawer Panel Grill 1 —
73029/EC Warmer Drawer Panel Non Grill - 1
53681 Screw 8 x %5 NP Truss Phil

4 46001 Drawer Slide Block 2 2

5 76243 /PW Handle (Solid) 1 1
76309/PW Handle (Hollow)

6 73046 W/D Bracket Left Hand Grill 1 -~
73044 W/D Bracket Left Hand Non Grill - 1

7 73047 W/D Bracket Right Hand Grill 1 —
73045 W/D Bracket Right Hand Non Grill - 1

8 52281 : M5 x 10 Taptite Pan/Pozi (For Solid Handle)

53457 Screw 12 x % (For Hollow Handle)

9 49005 Rivet 1/ x 3/s Alum

10 49016 Rivet 3/16 x Y& Alum

i

31




	a45860d1901183c897f397df135c7fd125fcfeea5f55c48156dac3febf2566d2.pdf
	cd32b25fda684d834e6a83995330aa9d391dba1c59339c2c4829e912711b7765.pdf

	a45860d1901183c897f397df135c7fd125fcfeea5f55c48156dac3febf2566d2.pdf
	cd32b25fda684d834e6a83995330aa9d391dba1c59339c2c4829e912711b7765.pdf
	cd32b25fda684d834e6a83995330aa9d391dba1c59339c2c4829e912711b7765.pdf
	cd32b25fda684d834e6a83995330aa9d391dba1c59339c2c4829e912711b7765.pdf
	cd32b25fda684d834e6a83995330aa9d391dba1c59339c2c4829e912711b7765.pdf


